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Start : 17:20, End : 17:40

1 F.C.C. TSR Honda FORAY Freddy Honda CB R1000 RR EWC 1:58.785 8 - -
2 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team BLACK Gregg Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 1:58.842 7 0.057 0.057
3 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI FORET Fabien Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 1:58.883 3 0.098 0.041
4 Honda Endurance Racing HERNANDEZ Yonny Honda CB R1000 RRSP EWC 1:59.623 3 0.838 0.740
5 YART - YAMAHA NOZANE Kohta Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1:59.676 3 0.891 0.053
6 GMT94 YAMAHA DI MEGLIO Mickael Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:00.074 3 1.289 0.398
7 Yamaha Viltaïs Experience ALT Florian Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:00.191 3 1.406 0.117
8 MACO RACING Team BULLE Louis Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:00.673 5 1.888 0.482
9 Team 33 Accessoires - Louit Moto PONS Gabriel Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:00.901 7 2.116 0.228

10 Bolliger Team Switzerland MULHAUSER Robin Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2:00.976 3 2.191 0.075
11 EKO IVRacing BMW CSEU MAYER Julian BMW S1000RR EWC 2:01.178 9 2.393 0.202
12 TECMAS - BMW HEDELIN Camille BMW S1000RR EWC 2:01.231 2 2.446 0.053
13 Team R2CL - MKS - Partelya LOISEAU Anthony Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:01.262 8 2.477 0.031
14 Junior Team LMS Suzuki CLERE Hugo Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2:01.367 6 2.582 0.105
15 WEPOL BMW Motorrad Team by penz13.c… WEBB Danny BMW S1000RR EWC 2:01.375 8 2.590 0.008
16 MOTO AIN CRT MEDINA Alejandro Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:01.434 8 2.649 0.059
17 Team April Moto Motors Events GUITTET Baptiste Honda CB R1000 RR EWC 2:01.602 3 2.817 0.168
18 Voelpker NRT48 Schubert-Motors by ERC GLÖCKNER Lucy BMW S1000RR EWC 2:01.715 7 2.930 0.113
19 Team LRP Poland SZKOPEK Pawel BMW S1000RR EWC 2:01.799 8 3.014 0.084
20 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS VIOLLAND Anthony Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:01.981 10 3.196 0.182
21 AM Moto Racing Competition SOUCHON Nicolas Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:02.235 3 3.450 0.254
22 sarazin motorsport by hall moto 02 DIGUET Julien Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:02.353 7 3.568 0.118
23 Ecurie Chrono Sport FERRARI Matteo Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:02.355 8 3.570 0.002
24 Aviobike BAGGI Giovanni Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:02.607 8 3.822 0.252
25 Rac 41 AYNIE Axel Honda CB R1000 RR SST 2:02.915 8 4.130 0.308
26 Hertrampf-Racing Endurance Hertrampf 100 NEKVASIL Marco Ducati 1299 S Panigale STW 2:02.938 8 4.153 0.023
27 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing ENJOLRAS Julien Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:03.080 3 4.295 0.142
28 National Motos CUDLIN Damian Honda CB R1000 RRS… EWC 2:03.101 3 4.316 0.021
29 ATOMIC 68 TREMBLAY Sebastien Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2:03.103 8 4.318 0.002
30 Motobox Kremer BELLUCCI Emiliano Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:03.128 3 4.343 0.025
31 LMD 63 / ULTIMATE CUP MARCHAL Mathieu Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:03.149 6 4.364 0.021
32 No Limits Motor Team MAZZINA Michael Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2:03.174 3 4.389 0.025
33 3ART - YAM AVENUE - MOTO TEAM 95 BIJSTERBOSCH Pepijn Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:03.510 6 4.725 0.336
34 DL MOTO Racing STOLL Clément Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:03.948 3 5.163 0.438
35 Space Moto 37 LANGLOIS Steve Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:04.586 8 5.801 0.638
36 Wójcik Racing Team SZKOPEK Marek Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:04.599 5 5.814 0.013
37 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 LAVAINNE Kevin Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:04.662 10 5.877 0.063
38 Team 18 Sapeurs Pompiers COLLIAUX Benjamin Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:04.934 5 6.149 0.272
39 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM BUCHNER Marc Honda CB R1000 RRSP EWC 2:05.383 5 6.598 0.449
40 ARTEC #199 SPAETH Guillaume Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:05.774 8 6.989 0.391
41 WSB-Endurance Team MÜLLER Sascha Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2:06.191 6 7.406 0.417
42 LMC ENDURANCE ANDREU Stephane Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:06.397 3 7.612 0.206
43 Z RACING MONAYA Gregory Ducati 1299 S Panigale STW 2:06.602 8 7.817 0.205
44 JMA ROUSSEAU Kevin Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2:06.772 10 7.987 0.170
45 Moto 39 Competition BENICHOU Léon Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:06.942 8 8.157 0.170
46 Zuff Racing Team AEBERHARD Jeff Honda CB R1000 RRS… SST 2:06.945 5 8.160 0.003
47 TEAM GP MOTO BRILLAT Christophe Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2:07.474 4 8.689 0.529
48 Team Dunlop Motors Events CHESNAIS Florent Honda CB R1000 RR SST 2:07.489 8 8.704 0.015
49 FLAM RACING WANHAM Margaux Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2:07.492 7 8.707 0.003
50 ACRO RACING TEAM 64 MARTINS Rudy Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:07.989 10 9.204 0.497
51 SKULL motor's / Aquaserv GALLAND Romain Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2:08.200 3 9.415 0.211
52 GIRLS RACING TEAM SIMORRE Muriel Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:08.645 10 9.860 0.445
53 Team Mongore 13 endurance FERRE Eddy Aprilia RSV4 EWC 2:08.762 3 9.977 0.117
54 CAMBODGE / ACR 74 GRIPPI Romain Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2:08.835 5 10.050 0.073
55 TEAM BROKE RACING PLUQUET Laurent Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:08.947 3 10.162 0.112
56 Glazik Moto Sport Passion Endurance CHARLIER Jean Christophe Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:09.172 8 10.387 0.225
57 SPEEDTEAM72 BEQUIN Freddy Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:09.320 9 10.535 0.148
58 PHI ENDURANCE CHEVALIER Bernard Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2:10.426 4 11.641 1.106

59 AMSS-TRB VIDRA TEAM SERBIA CRETU Brandon Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC - 0 - -
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